Mike Kuo

From: Patty Huang

Sent: March25 2004 Thursday 5:28 AM

To: MKUO@CCSEMC.com

Cc: Country Huang

Subject: Fw: SofaWare Technologies Ltd., FCC ID:P6XSBX-166LHGE-2, ANO4T3786
Importance: High

Dear Mike,

Thanks for your advise.

For 3 questions, we already revised the report as you request, and posted
them to
CCS web site. Please kindly find them. Thanks.

As for question #3 that page 8 of test report indicate different FCC
ID:P6XSBX-133LHE-2,

Please be informed that it is wrong typing. Sorry to make a trouble to you.
Whatever, we

correct it and place it to CCS web site.

Hope everything it is clear. Please feel free to contact with us if any
questions you have.

With Best Regards,
Patty Huang

> - Original Message -----

> From: "Mike Kuo" <MKUO@CCSEMC.com>

>To:

> Sent: Thursday, March 25, 2004 6:39 AM

> Subject: FW: SofaWare Technologies Ltd., FCC ID:P6XSBX-166LHGE-2,
ANO04T3786

> > From: CERTADM

> > Sent: Wednesday, March 24, 2004 2:39 PM

> > To: Mike Kuo

> > Subject: SofaWare Technologies Ltd., FCC ID:P6XSBX-166LHGE-2, AN04T3786
> >

> >

> > Notice_content

-

> > Question #1:FCC Docket 01-278, 95-19 and FCC 03-149 has been published
in

> > Federal Register on Dec. 09, 2003 with effective date of Jan. 08, 2004.

> All

> > applications submitted after Jan.08 shall comply with ANSI C63.4:2001

> > procedures. In the test report, ANSI C63.4:1992 is used. Please

confirm

> > the tests were performed per ANSI C63.4:2001 and revised the test report
>to

> > indicate the test procedure used.

>>

> > Question #2: This application is filed as Class Il permissive change.

> > Please submit a cover letter to describe the changes have been made by
> > comparing to the original certified device.

>>



> > Question #3: FCC ID label format, internal and external photos, page 8
of

> > test report indicate different FCC ID:P6XSBX-133LHE-2. Please explain.
> >

> > Best Regards

> >

> > Mike Kuo

> > The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can
continue

> > on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
> > information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in

> > application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please

note

> > that partial responses increase processing time and should not be

> submitted.

> > Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be
directed

>to

> > the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender.

> >

>

>

>



